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Tram  宇都宮芳賀ライトレール線 Utsunomiya Haga Light 
Rail Line

Go to website

Direction
宇都宮駅東口 Utsunomiya Station East — 
芳賀・高根沢工業団地 Haga Takanezawa Industrial Park

19 stops

Open route schedule

宇都宮駅東口 Utsunomiya Station East

東宿郷 Higashi-Shukugo

駅東公園前 Ekihigashi Park

峰 Mine

陽東3丁目 Yoto 3-chome

宇都宮大学陽東キャンパス Utsunomiya University Yoto 
Campus

平石 Hiraishi

平石中央小学校前 Hiraishi-chuo Elementary School

飛山城跡 Tobiyama Castle Site

清陵高校前 Seiryo High School

清原地区市民センター前 Kiyohara District Civic Center

グリーンスタジアム前 Green Stadium

ゆいの杜西 Yuinomori-west

ゆいの杜中央 Yuinomori-central

ゆいの杜東 Yuinomori-east

芳賀台 Hagadai

芳賀町工業団地管理センター前 Haga Industrial Park 
Management Center

かしの森公園前 Kashinomori Park

芳賀・高根沢工業団地 Haga Takanezawa Industrial Park

Route schedule
宇都宮駅東口 Utsunomiya Station East — 
芳賀・高根沢工業団地 Haga Takanezawa Industrial Park

Monday 04:49-23:46

Tuesday 04:49-23:46

Wednesday 04:49-23:46

Thursday 04:49-23:46

Friday 04:49-23:46

Saturday 05:09-23:46

Sunday 05:09-23:46

Route info

Direction: 宇都宮駅東口 Utsunomiya Station East

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Direction
芳賀・高根沢工業団地 Haga Takanezawa Industrial Park 
— 宇都宮駅東口 Utsunomiya Station East

19 stops

Open route schedule

芳賀・高根沢工業団地 Haga Takanezawa Industrial Park

かしの森公園前 Kashinomori Park

芳賀町工業団地管理センター前 Haga Industrial Park 
Management Center

芳賀台 Hagadai

ゆいの杜東 Yuinomori-east

ゆいの杜中央 Yuinomori-central

ゆいの杜西 Yuinomori-west

グリーンスタジアム前 Green Stadium

清原地区市民センター前 Kiyohara District Civic Center

清陵高校前 Seiryo High School

飛山城跡 Tobiyama Castle Site

平石中央小学校前 Hiraishi-chuo Elementary School

平石 Hiraishi

宇都宮大学陽東キャンパス Utsunomiya University Yoto 
Campus

陽東3丁目 Yoto 3-chome

峰 Mine

駅東公園前 Ekihigashi Park

東宿郷 Higashi-Shukugo

宇都宮駅東口 Utsunomiya Station East

Route schedule
芳賀・高根沢工業団地 Haga Takanezawa Industrial Park 
— 宇都宮駅東口 Utsunomiya Station East

Monday 05:30-23:53

Tuesday 05:30-23:53

Wednesday 05:30-23:53

Thursday 05:30-23:53

Friday 05:30-23:53

Saturday 05:41-23:27

Sunday 05:41-23:27

Route info

Direction: 芳賀・高根沢工業団地 Haga Takanezawa In-
dustrial Park

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Utsunomiya

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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